

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 6 In CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1335 OF 2004

YASEEN KHAN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

HATIM BHAI

Respondent(s)

(for directions and office report)

Date: 22/10/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain,Adv.

Mr. Puneet Jain,Adv.

Ms. Christi Jain,Adv.

Ms. Pratibha Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDERThis application shall be listed in the last week
of November,2007.(Ganga Thakur)
PS to Registrar(Vijay Aggarwal)
Court Master