

S UP R E M E C OUR T OF I N D I A
R E CO R D OF P R O C E E D I N G S
IA 6/ 2 0 0 7 in CIVI L AP P E A L NO. 1 3 3 5 OF 2 0 0 4

YAS E E N KHAN

Appellant (s)

VE R S U S

HATI M BHAI

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

Date: 03 / 0 3 / 2 0 0 8 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON' B L E Dr. JUS T I C E ARI J I T PAS A Y A T
HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E P. SATHA S I V A M

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Sushil Kr. J ain, Adv.
Mr. Punet Jain, Adv.
Ms. Christi Jain, A dv.
Mr. Piyush Jain, Adv.
Mr. H.D.Thanvi, Adv.

Ms. Pratibha Jain, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
OR D E R

No orders are necessary in the I.A.
The hearing of Civil Appeal be expedited.

(Shashi Sareen)
Court Master

(Vijay Aggarwal)
Court Master